FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SERVICE PROVIDER INFORMATION

FMS

To choose an FMS — go to the website below or call any of the providers below.

https://mn.gov/dhs/people-we-serve/people-with-disabilities/services/home-community/programs-

and-services/fms.jsp

Name of FMS Provider:

Accra Consumer Choice

Address: | 1011 15t Street South, Suite 315
City, State Zip Code: | Hopkins, MN 55343
Phone: | 952-935-3515

Contact Name:

FMS Intake

Contact Email Address:

fmsintake@accracare.org

Website:

Www.accracare.org

Name of FMS Provider:

Acumen Fiscal Agent

Address: | Allen Building, 287 6t St. Suite 270
City, State Zip Code: | St. Paul, MN 55101
Phone: | 888-272-5021

Contact Name:

Fatmata B. Bah

Contact Email Address:

Fatmatab@acument2.net

Website:

www.acumentfiscalagent.com

Name of FMS Provider:

Alliance Health Services

Address: | 2260 Cliff Road
City, State Zip Code: | Eagan, MN 55122
Phone: | 651-895-8030

Contact Name:

Teresa Maas

Contact Email Address:

TeresaM@alliancehealthcare.com

Website:

https://alliancehealthcare.com/

Name of FMS Provider:

CDI (Consumer Directions Inc.)

Address: | 425 E. St. Germain St. Suite 200
City, State Zip Code: | St. Cloud, MN 56304
Phone: | 800-400-4670

Contact Name:

Anne Woods

Contact Email Address:

intake@yourfse.com

Website:

www.consumerdiections.info
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Name of FMS Provider:

Consumer Direct Care Network

Address: | 1628 Juno Ave
City, State Zip Code: | St. Paul, MN 55116
Phone: | 877-532-8584

Contact Name:

Beth Peterson; Nicole Cano

Contact Email Address:

bethp@consumerdirectcare.com
nicolec@consumerdirectcare.com

Website:

www.consumerdirectcare.com

Name of FMS Provider:

GT Independence

Address: | 860 Blue Gentian Rd. Suite 200
City, State Zip Code: | Eagan, MN 55121
Phone: | 269-651-4500

Contact Name:

Rob Lewis; Jen Drganc

Contact Email Address:

rlewis@gtindependence.com
jdrganc@gtindependence.com

Website:

www.gtindependence.com

Name of FMS Provider:

Lifeworks Services, Inc.

Address: | 2965 Lone Oak Drive, Suite 160
City, State Zip Code: | Eagan, MN 55121
Phone: | 651-454-2732

Contact Name:

FMS Intake

Contact Email Address:

adminspecialists@lifeworks.org

Website:

www.lifeworks.org

Name of FMS Provider:

Mains’l Financial Management Services

Address: | 7000 78™ Ave N
City, State Zip Code: | Brooklyn Park, MN 55445
Phone: | 763-416-9113 or 800-441-6525

Contact Name:

Jason Bergquist

Contact Email Address:

imbergquist@mainsl.com

Website:

www.mainsl.com

Name of FMS Provider:

MRCI Workforce

Address: | 15 Map Drive
City, State Zip Code: | Mankato, MN 56001
Phone: | 800-829-7110

Contact Name:

Samantha Frederick

Contact Email Address:

cdsmailings@mymrci.org

Website:

www.mrcicds.org
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Name of FMS Provider: | Orion ISO
Address: | 9400 Golden Valley Rd.
City, State Zip Code: | Golden Valley, MN 55427
Phone: | 763-450-5041

Contact Name:

Lara Trujillo

Contact Email Address:

Itrujillo@orionassoc.net

Website:

WWW.orioniso.net

Name of FMS Provider: | Palco, Inc.
Address: | 445 Minnesota St. Suite 1500
City, State Zip Code: | St. Paul, MN 55101
Phone: | 866-710-0456

Contact Name:

Cody Waits

Contact Email Address:

mncsg@palcofirst.com
mncdcs@palcofirst.com

Website:

www.palcofirst.com

Name of FMS Provider:

Partners in Community Supports, Inc.

Address: | 1605 Eustis Street
City, State Zip Code: | Saint Paul, MN 55108
Phone: | 651-967-5060

Contact Name:

Tory Merhar

Contact Email Address:

tory.merhar@picsmn.org

Website:

WWW.picsmn.org
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